
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

212 

63 

17 

31 

10 

16 

4 

Name 

Paolo Brajnik 

Benjamin Berta 

Nikolas Szabo 

Francesco Galli 

Luca Iannaccone 

Denis Mezzacasa 

Valentino Carofano 

Nat 

SRB 

HUN 

SVK 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Team 

NV Racing 

Team Hoffmann Racing 

Gender Racing Team 

G Motorsport 

Franz Wöss Racing 

XMotors 

Valentino RT 

Vehicle 

Dallara 320 

Dallara 314 Toyota 

Dallara 313 Toyota 

Dallara 308 Opel Spiess 

Best Tm 

1:16.848 

1:18.762 

1:20.189 

1:23.109 

1:24.154 

1:26.271 

1:44.826 

Diff 

1.914 

3.341 

6.261 

7.306 

9.423 

27.978 

Laps 

16 

3 

7 

9 

13 

12 

2 

Class 

E2-2.0 

F3 

F3 

FX Light 

F3 

FX Light 

FX2000 B 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 23.7.2022. 9:03:00 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek; Members: Drago Božič; Sanjin Paro 

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2022. 

07 - D2 - E2-2000 + F3 + FR + FX2 

QP 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:35:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.7.2022. 08:35 


